In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_l QO 2

the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
oo asaa e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

MONDAY

WRLIE

*A7EPBD
1 7/09/2018 #118
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

oyt o 4 [7 [ [1[6]5 8

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Drew Consulting Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Karen Tracy

Surname Potts

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber[ 1st Floor

Street | Consort House
|

Post town | Waterdale

County/Region | Doncaster

s [DN[1 [ [3[ATR]

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) lan Michael og::':&g?:igg;‘;; cell us about

Surname Rose another liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address @

Building namelnumber| 1st Floor 03::‘:;&“::232:‘1; el us sbout

Street | Consort House anather liquidator.
|

Post town | Waterdale

County/Region | Doncaster

Postcode [ D ’—NW[_’—SI*H,_R’_‘

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Z ofs bl [o[olils

-

Statement of affairs

=

| attach:

[1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Siaature

XW _x

Signature date W FZ— ’? ’_“19— ’? ’K IT ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You de not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Lontact name

lan Michael Rose

E Where to send

Company name

Silke & Co Limited

Address

1st Floor

|
( Consort House
[

‘ Post town

Waterdale
County/Region
F" ™ Doncaster

™= [ofnT«] TsTn[R]

Country

|0x

| Telephone

01302 342875
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.qgov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Drew Consulting Limited

on the 5 September 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DA AFTHaa BDRg-)

Signed MQ/\

Dated 5 -A- %




Drew Consulting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debt 23,032.00 Uncertain
QOverdrawn Director's Loan Account 164,874.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signatureéi ilﬁ 2 L pate S~ - (B



Drew Consulting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditor 322258
NatWest Bank pic (Overdraft) 18,000.00
HM Revenue & Custorns 92,833.15
114,055.73
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (114,055.73)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (114,055.73)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (114,155.73)

Signature &Qﬂ‘ Date DR - \‘6




simeublg

€L550'PLL Buyjieiol satul ¢
00°000'81 481 ¥£N9 ‘uoyy 1eans ybiy ge (4eip1aaQ) od yueg JslSulLISEAA [BUOHEN 00ND
85¢ee'e HYS LYHD ‘opisAasia|y ‘pesyuaniig ‘aienbg uoyieH gy SJUBIUNOXDY SHIOWUFION 0OW3D
G1'EE8'T6 ZZ\ 863N 'efiseomaN 'uojagbuoT ‘MaIA JIBd uojusg ‘'SWOISN] B anuaAey WH (NHD1) hun BuypueH swiej) Aouaaosul 00ao
3 ssalppy aweN Aay|

siojipaln Auedwon - g
payw Buynsuon maig
p3jiwnT 03 § NS



e

w . \D simeuis

ool 00001 Buipjeio) sainud AeupIO T
ATG OLND)

00°0% o'l or 0oov AeupiQ ‘Aaung ‘weyuse4 ‘Aspusg ‘pecd uaneag | ‘Adtueseaud BUL maiq leIBN I LOCH

0009 00’} 09 0009 Arenipio X8 ZGND 199)2 ‘BUN0QSIIE § moagpeQ N O0OH

dn psyed ajeys Jod seieys anjeA
Y jBI0L dn pened JO'ON jeujIoN adAL sSaIpPY awenN fon

siaployaieys - J
pajwin Bunnsuo) maiq

poywiI 00 ¥ MNS



